
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
  Rohit Sir

Subject Topic No. of class Date Time
Current Affairs January 2025 5 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

January 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

January 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

January 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

January 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
Current Affairs February 2025 5 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

February 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

February 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

February 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

February 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

Current Affairs March 2025 8 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

March 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

March 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

March 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

March 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

March 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

March 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

March 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

Current Affairs April 2025 8 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

April 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

April 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

April 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

April 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

April 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

April 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

April 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
Current Affairs May 2025 8 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

May 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

May 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

May 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

May 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture



May 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

May 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

May 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
Current Affairs June 2025 8 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

June 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

June 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

June 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
June 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
June 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
June 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
June 2025 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture

Current Affairs July 2025 8 Recorded Lecture Recorded Lecture
July 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
July 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
July 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
July 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
July 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
July 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
July 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM

Current Affairs August 2025 8 Monday, September 8, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
August 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
August 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
August 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
August 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
August 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
August 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
August 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM

Current Affairs September 2025 8 Monday, October 6, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
September 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
September 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
September 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
September 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
September 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
September 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
September 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM

Current Affairs October 2025 8 Monday, November 3, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
October 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
October 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
October 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
October 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
October 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
October 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
October 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM

Current Affairs November 2025 5 Monday, November 17, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
November 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
November 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM
November 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM



November 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 6:00 to 7:00 PM


